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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 3A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsey Wong5147
Head Over Heels

7.800 9.475 9.0259.300 35.600
11 1 1 3 1 

1 

Addisson Jones5130
Gymnastics Beat

8.550 8.800 8.8258.850 35.025
3 6 2 4T 2 

2 

Nadia Meky5144
Head Over Heels

8.600 8.700 8.8258.450 34.575
1T 7 6 4T 3 

3 

Kate Lindeman5143
Head Over Heels

8.150 8.650 8.7508.825 34.375
5T 8 3 6 4 

4 

Amelia Guevara5140
Head Over Heels

7.850 8.500 9.0508.800 34.200
9T 9T 4 1T 5 

5 

Alessandra Brovedani5138
Head Over Heels

8.000 9.375 8.6508.100 34.125
8 2 9T 7 6 

6 

Samantha Davis5118
Clovis

8.600 8.500 9.0507.500 33.650
1T 9T 13T 1T 7 

7 

Amanda Hackett5120
Clovis

8.150 8.050 8.6258.500 33.325
5T 11T 5 8 8 

8 

Mariah Schlapfer5128
Elite

8.350 8.850 8.3507.550 33.100
4 3T 12 9 9 

9 

Madison Mackey5105
Byers Elk Grove

7.650 8.850 7.8758.200 32.575
13 3T 7 10 10 

10 

Amaria Kelley5104
Byers Elk Grove

8.150 8.050 7.7008.150 32.050
5T 11T 8 12T 11 

11 

Alyra Andes5149
Oroville

7.100 7.800 7.8508.100 30.850
16 14T 9T 11 12 

12 

Melissa D'Alberti5110
CYC

6.850 8.850 7.2507.500 30.450
18 3T 13T 16 13 

13 

Geraldine Pizarro5133
Gymnastics Beat

7.750 7.050 7.7007.850 30.350
12 18 11 12T 14 

14 

Kristen Vargas5129
Elite

7.850 7.850 7.1007.500 30.300
9T 13 13T 17 15 

15 

Alexa Frost5111
CYC

7.250 7.700 7.2757.000 29.225
14 16 17 15 16 

16 

Alyssa Lacey5154
Oroville

6.900 7.800 6.9007.250 28.850
17 14T 16 18 17 

17 

Prisillah Alcantar5148
Oroville

7.150 7.150 7.3006.700 28.300
15 17 18 14 18 

18 


